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Child Welfare Administration
Family Presrvtn & Supp Srvcs
Adoption Incentive Payments
Independent Living Program
Justice For Abused Children
Child Abuse & Neglect Part 1
IDEA PT B Sec 611 Ed Handicpd
CMHS Block Grant

Mental Health Srvcs Info Syst
Neglected Or Delinquent

Carl D Perkns Voc & Tech

SSBG Residentl Treatment
TITLE Il-A Teachers

Educ and Train Vouch Prgm
Caseworker Visits PSSF Program
Reentry & Family Treatment Prg
Waterbury Impr Educ Stability
DCF Statewide Headstart Partn
CT Intgr Trauma Resp for Child
DCF Inten Suptv Housng Childrn
DCF SOC CONNECT Init.

DCF SAFERS Project
CTParenting.com Enhancement
Adolescent Life Skills Trng
Wilderness School Program
Scholarship Fund

Charles F. Browning Fund
Richard A Forester Memorial Fd
Diff Response Sys_Casey Pr

Jim Casey YOI Post Secndry Ed
DCF Demand Response Prog
Technology & High Qual Schools
MST_Quality_Assurance
MultiDimenFamTher CSSD Grant
New Haven Work/Learn Program
CSSD Flexible Funding

CSSD New Choices Program
Trauma Foc Cogn Behavl Therapy
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(616,004)
(271,402)
(61,629)
(561,139)
(45,800)
(90,044)
38,368
359,061
14,024
127,545
44
0
13,288
(27,446)
(6,315)
(102,941)
0
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15,112
981
903

13,085

52,606
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196,952
0
0

(593,540)
(745,981)
(86,802)
(609,739)
(82,054)
(104,677)
13,160
455,051
746
10,546
1,086
0
248
(165,439)
(1,200)
(109,315)
(49,653)
(63,078)
(291,816)
0
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3,280
981
903

13,109

29,273

o ©o o o

Non-Appropriated Cash Status Report

(427,911)
(801,151)
0
(457,662)
(104,530)
(131,561)
18,749
258,507
23,835
15,978
1,987

0

1,011
(184,650)
0
(98,262)
0
(23,952)
(355,007)
(233,129)
0

0

60,000

0

0

981

903
13,130
350
25,000

218,191
0
0
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0
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0
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(355,007)
(233,129)
0

0

60,000

0

0

981

903
13,130
350
25,000

218,191
0
0

1,767,171
1,842,539
14,794
1,619,952
152,134
255,535
102,443
929,680
39,600
124,636
15,000
2,407,211
11,674
595,167
123,533
327,591

0

61,415
531,019
688,844
1,277

0

20,000
20,000
61,263

0

0

8

8,800

0

101,663
40,000
302,750
437,669
403,425

0

504,750
300,000

1,788,567
1,410,898
14,794
1,641,846
151,289
189,496
84,446
977,748

0

107,953
13,019
2,407,211
7,500
471,768
123,716
235,649
5,250
37,463
312,431
684,586
35,834
868
79,983

0

59,703

0

903

878

9,150
19,500

0

0

244,810
291,780
219,675
170,423
488,912

0

(449,307)
(369,510)
0
(479,556)
(103,686)
(65,523)
36,745
210,439
63,435
32,661
3,968

0

5,185
(61,250)
(183)
(6,320)
(5,250

0
(136,419)
(228,871)
(34,557)
(868)

17
20,000
1,560
981

0

12,260

0

5,500
101,663
40,000
87,213
145,890
183,750
47,768
15,839
300,000

555,529
475,000
0
516,806
54,500
65,523
17,075
645,849
0
27,780
0
802,403
1,000
50,800
183
25,551
24,343
0
90,000
226,000
170,906
109,807

0
25,000
0
10,000
128,324
145,889
134,475
220,000
168,250
300,000
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556,875
521,299
0
511,200
44,794
65,523
24,600
550,000
63,435
47,780
3,968
802,403
6,185
65,000
46,098
19,231
24,343
0
176,468
223,556
228,655
219,614
17
20,000
18,000
981

0

7,252

0
30,500
101,663
25,000
215,537
291,779
318,225
267,768
184,089
600,000

(450,653)
(415,809)
0
(473,950)
(93,980)
(65,523)
29,220
306,288
0)
12,661
0)
0
0)
(75,450)
(46,098)
0
(5,250)
0
(222,887)
(226,427)
(92,306)
(110,675)
0
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